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Sandeep  Khatri7599466 Prem Bahadur Khatri 38-06-73-00097 MaleA1

Yam Bahadur Chhetri7622137 Jog Prasad Chhetri 411031/67812 MaleK2

Ram Chandra Khanal7674122 Lekh Nath Khanal 1258 MaleA3

PRAMILA  BASHYAL TIWARI7733707 PURUSHOTTAM 37-02-74-02359 FemaleK4

Dhan Bdr Khatri8276995 Krishna Bdr Khatri 3816645 MaleA5

Lil Prasad Gauchan8345459 Chandra Prasad Gauchan 37-01-75-08762 MaleB6

Bijay  Tharu8352979 Hari Prasad Tharu 37-01-77-05540 MaleA7

Ajay  Tharu8375935 Jag Narayan Tharu 373038/119 MaleB8

Kamal  Pandey8487959 Bhabishor  Pandey 40-01-74-05065 MaleA9

Aashish  Thapa8553775 Khim Kala Thapa 44-01-72-07765 MaleB10

SAJAN  ARYAL8620619 HARI PRASAD UPADHYA 37-02-76-01652 MaleA11

Tulsiram  Aryal8642349 Gunakhar  aryal 4494 MaleK12

Arjun  Sunar9047936 Chet Bahadur Sunar 41-01-75-04418 MaleA13

Shristi  Lamsal9079004 Bishnu prasad lamsal 37-01-76-12152 FemaleK14

Bikash Kumar Disha9097070 Dhan Bahadur disha Thapa 39-01-79-05163 MaleB15

Milan  Bk9197044 Krishna bahadur Bk 41-01-79-08378 MaleA16

Sarita  Chaudhary9330012 Dalle  Praja 332101/47443 FemaleC17

mohammad rijwan dhobi9364079 wajid ali dhobi 37-01-74-18433 MaleA18

Appu  Chauhan9493504 Om prakash Chauhan 38-01-80-02567 MaleB19

Sandip  Kharal9512837 Gopal  kharal 41-01-78-03620 MaleK20

Sandeep  Koiri9647835 Bijaya Kumar Koiri 37-01-80-10509 MaleA21

Kabir  Poudel9652324 Dorna Prasad Poudel 38-01-79-10186 MaleA22

GITA  GALAMI9661983 Khem  bahadur 411049-107179 FemaleK23

MINA  BHANDARI9689494 Kajiman  Bhandari 501038/39833 FemaleK24

Mohit  Bhusal9693614 Namdev  Bhusal 40-01-80-02393 MaleA25

Jit Bahadur Darji9733871 Man Bahadur Darji 41-01-78-00974 MaleA26

SUSHMA  CHUDALI9796574 Ramlal  Chudali 40-01-74-03835 FemaleK27

ABHISHEK  DHAWAL9803297 Ram Sewak Dhobi 37-06-80-03310 MaleA28

SUNITA  POKHAREL9821548 Humlal  Pokharel 391001/607 FemaleK29

AMRIT  SUNAR9834663 Mani Kumar Sunar 37-02-78-07443 MaleA30

SUNIL  B.K.9848660 Bir Bahadur B.K. 40-01-78-01328 MaleB31
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BINIT  THAPA9871837 Binod  Thapa 37-02-76-00455 MaleA32

SHISIR  THAPA9877194 Hasta bahadur thapa 50-01-77-03145 MaleA33

SYAM  SARKI9881112 Rish Bahadur Sarki 411060-103798 MaleA34

GANESH  B K9885186 SHOK BAHADUR KAMI 66-01-78-10764 MaleB35

NAUSAD ALI MUSALMAN9886708 Toiyab Ali MUSALMAN 37-01-79-04975 MaleA36

ANUP  PARIYAR9918417 Avinash Darji Pariyar 79-0576 MaleA37

SHYAM LAL KOHAR9935688 Shiv Kumar Kohar 371070/11277 MaleA38

PRADIP  YADAV9938328 Ganga Din Yadav 37-01-81-02687 MaleA39

TILAK  LAMSAL9946672 Jagat Bahadur Lamsal 41-01-74-02391 MaleA40

CHITRA BAHADUR KUMAL9967296 CHINTA BAHADUR KUMAL 41-01-81-00674 MaleA41

PUSHKAR  MARASINI9996149 hemraj  marashini 40-01-80-01226 MaleA42

SANDHYA GAHA MAGAR10002013 TOP BAHADUR  MAGAR 37-02-79-02584 FemaleK43

ANJU  GAHA10020907 Top Bahadur Gaha 39-01-73-00445 FemaleK44

SUGRIM  YADAV10035598 Birendra  Yadav 37-01-75-00866 MaleA45

JAYANTI  UPADHAYA10042135 Santosh  Gyawali 37-01-76-05250 FemaleK46

SHESHRAM  KOHAR10060456 Rohit  Kohar 37-01-78-02918 MaleA47

DIVSEN  THAPA10065846 Til Bahadur Thapa 37-02- 80-02709 MaleA48

UDAY RAJ CHUDALI10114348 Rajendra Bahadur Chudali 38-01-80-09757 MaleA49

AKSHALAL  BARAI10189602 Shivpujan  Barai 38-01-78-07638 MaleB50

DEVENDRA  BHANDARI10189607 Narayan  Bhandari 37-02-81-05314 MaleA51

SANDESH  RAKHAL10200914 num bahadur rakhal 40-01-78-01597 MaleB52

BHANUBHAKTA  ARYAL10249120 Prem Prasad Aryal 41-23-74-00355 MaleA53

BIPANA  BC10253330 Basanta Bahadur Bc 38-06-76-00420 FemaleK54

ABHIMANYU  TANDAN10269357 PADAM Bahadur  Tandan 41-01-81-00808 MaleA55

SANJEEV  SUNAR10273765 bhum Bahadur Sunar 37-02-76-00577 MaleK56

AAKASH CHAUDHARY10291069 Chakra Bahadur chaudhary 37-02-79-06281 MaleA57

RUPA  THAPA10298409 Susan  Thapa 39-01-69-04251 FemaleK58

BISHAL  THAKUR10299230 Harichandra  Thakur 37-01-77-00286 MaleA59

SANGITA  SONI10322862 Suresh Prasad Gupta 63-01-82-00099 MaleK60

SRIJANA  KHADKA10324494 RAJENDRA  KHADKA 37-02-73-06438 FemaleK61

CHANDRA BAHADUR10355731 KHADKA BAHADUR 40-01-72-05197 MaleB62

SARITA  RANA10355737 Gobinda Bahadur Rana 55999 MaleK63

DHAN LAL NEUPANE10368583 Durga Prasad Neupane 39627 MaleA64

SUNIL  MALLAH10376598 Shriram Bilas Mallah 37-01-69-02108 MaleA65

BHISMARAJ  KANDEL10385136 Jib Lal Kandel 29076 MaleA66

TILAK  YOGI10386136 sundarlal yogi kunwar 53-01-75-02487 MaleB67

THAKUR PRASAD10392203 Hira Lal Shrestha 37-02-82-02788 MaleK68

SUMAN  TIWARI10392443 Tarapati  Tiwari 42-02-78-03108 MaleK69

SAGAR  KHANAL10399676 Keshava Lal Khanal 40-01-81-00497 MaleA70
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SACHIN  BASYAL10422226 Top Raj Bashyal 37-02-81-06569 MaleA71

ANUJ  RANA10422721 Dhan Bahadur Rana 41-01-82-00269 MaleB72

AASHISH  SHREES RANA10433082 Santabir  Shrees Rana 77-01-82-03888 MaleA73

BISHNU  POKHREL10493562 DILURAM  POKHREL 393021/40. FemaleK74

RAMDAS  GOUN KAHAR10500546 Hariram  Kahar 930 MaleK75

SAMIKSHYA  BASHYAL10503907 Ramesh Prasad Bashyal 39-01-80-06650 FemaleK76

REKHA  MALLA10504286 Purna Bahadur Bhandari 2-10-50217 FemaleK77

JANTAR  THARU10504434 Hau  Tharu 383055-58 MaleA78

DIPA  CHHETRI10504532 Rim Bahadur Gharti 38.01.068.13098 FemaleK79

RASHMI  PAUDEL10504537 Rumakanta  Paudel 381001/36432 FemaleK80

AMAR BAHADUR SOMAI10504560 Tirtharaj  Somai 391018/269 MaleA81

ANITA  SAPKOTA10504561 lekhnath  jaisi 361038/2120 FemaleK82

SHIV KUMAR LODH10504574 Bhagi  Lodh 14043 MaleA83

AHMAD  DEWAN10504592 NURUL HODA FAKIR 20481 MaleC184

SHARMILA  THAPA K C10504594 NETRA BAHADUR THAPA 36-01-73-07328 FemaleK85

DHANA  KUNWAR10504596 MEG BAHADUR KUNWAR 391037/272 FemaleK86

MENUKA  THAPA10505187 Mohan Bahadur Thapa 37-07-81-02028 FemaleK87

MENUKA  BASYAL10505421 Lila Ballau Basyal 422027-694 FemaleK88

UMA SHANKAR DHAWAL10506385 Sohart  Dhovi 37-06-80-01253 MaleA89

SAJJAL  MAGAR10508319 PREM BAHADUR MAGAR 42-02-82-02545. MaleA90

POOJA  KHATRI10508320 Hem Bahadur  Khatri 42-01-81-00495 FemaleB91

PUSKAR  THAPA GHARTI10508326 Khim Bahadur Thapa Gharti 40-01-82-01273 MaleA92

SAGAR  SINJALI10508337 Top Bahadur Sinjali 39-01-77-06247 MaleA93

ARUN  KARKI10508340 Amar Bahadur Karki 39-01-82-08766 MaleA94

BALIRAM  MALLAH10508363 Motilal  Mallah 38-01-76-00215 MaleC195

PRINCE PAUDEL CHHETRI10508370 raju paudel chhetri 37-02-82-01327 MaleA96

AYUSH  BK10508376 Govinda Bahadur  Bk 41-01-77-00190 MaleA97

PRATISHTHA  BHANDARI10508378 PURUSHOTTAM 37-01-82-04760 FemaleK98

SHIVLAL  REGMI10508387 Toplal  Regmi 6164 MaleC199

NIRMAL  GHARTI10508392 Jita Bhadhur Ghari 39-01-81-03786 MaleA100

SAROJ  NEPALI10508399 santosh  Sarki 39-01-81-14819 MaleB101

DIYA  THAPA10508409 DIpendra  THAPA 37-02-80-08502 FemaleK102

MADHAV PRASAD KHANAL10508422 Mati Prasad Khanal 40-01-79-04434 MaleA103

MOHAN  KHATRI10508437 bir Bahadur Khatri 50-02-82-00971 MaleA104

MADHUBAN  PASI10508445 Prasad  Pasi 37-06-77-02202 MaleA105

ANIL  GAHA10508452 Khim Bahadur Gaha 39-30-72-00064 MaleA106

SHRIKRISHNA  NIURE10508459 Narayan  Niure 411005/91509 MaleA107

JHANKAR  BADUWAL10508464 Moti  Baduwal 63-10-73-00484 MaleA108

SUNITA  NEUPANE10508474 bamlal  neupane 411015/84456 FemaleK109
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RAMJASH  PAL10508475 Ram Sewak Pal  Gaderiya 37-06-77-02601 MaleB110

BHAKTA BAHADUR SARU10508476 padam bahadur saaru 53-01-79-05235 MaleA111

SAGAR  NEPALI10508483 Santosh Kumar Nepali 40-01-79-04931 MaleA112

BINOD KUMAR  YADAV10508488 Babbun  Ahir 373045/124 MaleA113

SUSHMA  ACHARYA10508493 janak prasad acharya 37-01-75-0681 FemaleK114

KARISHMA  BHATTRAI10508505 Janak  Bhattarai 37-01-79-10945 FemaleK115

SURYA BAHADUR RANA10508506 HARI BAHADUR RANA 39-02-78-00060 MaleB116

PUSHPA  RIMAL10508517 Bhadra Bahadur Rimal 77-01-81-03032 FemaleK117

SAMIKSHA  KHATRI10508523 Padam Bahadur  Khatri 41-01-77-03257 FemaleA118

AMAN  POKHREL10508535 Laxman  Pokhrel khatri 39-01-81-16435 MaleA119

THAMJIT  GHARTI MAGAR10508541 Kashiram  Gharti Magar 41-01-82-03188 MaleB120

BIMALA  PARIYAR10508546 Sap Bahadur Damai 37-01-71-07843 FemaleK121

SAMRAT  NEPALI10508550 purna bahadur nepali 40-01-80-05990 MaleB122

NEHA  ROKA10508554 Tank Bahadur Roka 53-01-77-00756 FemaleK123

MILAN  PANDEY10508555 Tulsiram  Pandey 40-01-81-06210 MaleA124

NISHAN  B K10508556 KRISHNA BAHADUR B K 37-02-81-06279 MaleA125

SANDIP  PANTHA10508559 Suresh  Pantha 41-01-82-02190 MaleA126

SISHIR  CHAUDHARY10508561 RAJENDRA  CHAUDHARY 36-01-82-02712 MaleA127

SANGAM  G C10508562 ambar bahadur gharti chhetri 53-01-80-02407 MaleB128

KHEM BAHADUR DARLAMI10508564 hem bahadur Darlami 39-01-79-07461 MaleB129

DIPAK BAHADUR SUNARI10508565 min bahadur sunari magar 39-01-79-04804 MaleB130

BIKASH  GHIMIRE10508567 chandramani  ghimire 40-01-82-00325 MaleB131

RAJ KUMAR BARAI10508570 Brahamchari  Barai 38-01-76-01686 MaleA132

BISHAL  SUNAR10508571 MANOJ KUMAR  SUNAR 39-01-75-06784 MaleA133

PRABESH  ARYAL10508573 Jayalal  Aryal Padhya 37-02-82-00402 MaleA134

ISHWORA KALA KHANAL10508575 Durga Prasad  Khanal 52-06-76-00203 FemaleK135

ROHAN  THARU10508576 Ram Kumar Tharu 37-01-82-06568 MaleA136

BISHAL  THAPA10508578 Jiban  Thapa 50-05-78-01262 MaleA137

BASANTA  PARIYAR10508579 Ram Bahadur Damai 52-06-76-02369 FemaleK138

REJINA  NEUPANE10508584 Dolraj  Neupane 39-01-77-02282 FemaleB139

MONIKA  DHAKAL10508586 KHEM NARAYAN DHAKAL 37-02-77-04280 FemaleK140

SHILPA  KANU10508587 Arun Prasad Kanu 36-01-75-05481 FemaleK141

DURGA  GHIMIRE10508590 thakur prasad pokhrel 4168090. FemaleK142

SUSMITA  BK10508592 Bhuwan Sing Kami 37-02-77-03834 FemaleK143

SHIKSHYA  GALAMI10508593 Prem Bahadur Galami 41-01-75-03551 FemaleK144

NOJAL RASKOTI MAGAR10508595 Shree Bahadur Thapa 36-02-74-05698 FemaleA145

BINAYAK  PARIYAR10508597 narayan  telar 38-06-81-01648 MaleB146

DAL BAHADUR SINJALI10508598 Keharsing  Sinjali 89001 MaleC1147

RAM LAL PANDEY10508891 Shova Khar Pandey 13621 MaleK148
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AJAY  BK10508923 Khyam Bahadur Bk 37-02-80-01647 MaleA149

SANDEEP KUMAR PAL10508949 Ram Raj Pal Gadariya 38-02-77-00388 MaleA150

SHATRUDHAN  MALLAH10508965 Govind  Mallah 37-01-79-07303 MaleA151

SUSILA  POUDEL CHHETRI10508972 Gagan Singh Thapa 37-02-73-06565 FemaleK152

BISHAL  GHIMIRE10508999 Indramani  Ghimire 37-02-80-00833 MaleA153

SAMINA  GHIMIRE10509017 Kumar Bahadur Ghimire 35-01-71-08680 FemaleK154

SAMANA  PANTA10509022 BODH RAJ PANTA 37-02-80-04691 FemaleK155

DIN DAYAL YADAV10509047 Bipat  Yadav 4/5552 MaleA156

CHANDRAKALA  BHANDARI10509053 Rabilal  Bhandari 3649 FemaleK157

SNEHA  BC10509091 Bhim Bahadur BC 38-06-82-00615 FemaleK158

SAGAR  BHATTARAI10509107 Laxman  Bhattarai 40-01-82-00866 MaleA159

KAMARUDDIN GADDI10509126 Ibarat Ali Musalman 37-06-77-00310 MaleA160

SIRJAN  BHANDARI10509134 Homlal  Bhandari 37-07-81-02637 MaleB161

DIPAK  ADHIKARI10509156 Durga Prasad Adhikari 401009/1147 MaleK162

AMRIT  THARU10509188 Puran Mal Tharu 38-01-79-04863 MaleA163

SIJAN  BHATTARAI10509200 Thagraj  Bhattarai 51-02-80-00270 MaleA164

BABURAM  KHANAL10509213 Lilamani  Khanal 40-01-81-05559 MaleA165

TOP BAHADUR PUN10509234 Thage pun magar 41513 MaleA166

KUSHAL  SHRESTHA10509244 Hari Prasad Shrestha 40-01-81-04783 MaleA167

HIMRAJ  PANTHI10509279 Durga Prasad  Panthi 41-01-71-00588 MaleA168

BIMAL  KUNWAR10509306 JIT BAHADUR KUNWAR 37-02-74-10996 MaleA169

SUMIT  ADHIKARI10509319 Dil Bahadur Adhikari 40-01-79-02701 MaleK170

GANESH  JAISI10509341 Sarpa Lal Jaisi 593027/929 MaleA171

SIMA  NAPIT10509342 Dayaram  Napit 36-01-74-01510 FemaleK172

SAHAS  BHANDARI10509365 Raj Bahadur  Bhandari 70-01-80-03647 MaleA173

AMBIKA  GAIRE10509377 Dhanishwar  Adhikari 403040/2129 FemaleK174

BIJAY  SUNAR10509403 Tek Bahadur Sunar 37-02-78-05590 MaleA175

ALISHA  SARU10509413 Anjay Kumar Saru 37-02-80-06552 FemaleK176

YAGAYMURTI  PANDEY10509438 Devidatta  Pandey 23734 MaleC1177

MANOJ KUMAR KURMI10509481 Bhumi Sudhar Kurmi 38-01-76-00057 MaleA178

UTSAB  GAYAWALI10509496 Arjun  Gayawali 39-01-80-06237 MaleA179

SWASTIKA  DAMAI10509519 RUDRA BAHADUR DAMAI 37-01-75-06276 FemaleK180

BISHAL MAN JOSHI10509522 Hari Man Joshi 371023/48348 MaleB181

RAM BRISHYA NAU10509541 Santaram  Nau 46321 MaleA182

PUSKAR  KHANAL10509548 Bed Prasad  Khanal 40-01-81-01184 MaleA183

DIL MAYA KUNWAR10509571 Bir Bikram Kunwar 37-02-78-06218 FemaleA184

SUMAN  BARAMLE10509585 Basanta Kumar Kunwar 37-02-70-05151 FemaleA185

APSANA  PARIYAR10509609 Dan Bahadur Pariyar Damai 37-02-74-07097 FemaleK186

KIRAN  KUNWAR10509610 Sher Bahadur Kunwar 50-05-81-00001 MaleB187
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HARIKESH  KOHAR10509638 Surat Prasad Kohar 37-01-81-04473 MaleA188

UPENDRA  BHANDARI10509649 Yam Bahadur Bhandari 41-01-81-04699 MaleA189

BRIJ MOHAN BHAR10509666 Dhanraj  Bhar 37-01-78-03010 MaleA190

SURAJ  GIRI10509701 Pujari  Giri 37-01-80-09609 MaleA191

DHAN RAJ RANA10509708 SHIV  RANA 9620 MaleB192

MANOJ THAPA MAGAR10509732 Chandra Bahadur  Thapa 63-01-79-03399 MaleB193

ANU  BASHYAL DOTEL10509798 Sewaram  Bashyal 37-02-72-06021 FemaleK194

SHIV KUMAR LODH10509822 Sumer  Lodh 37-06-80-00243 MaleA195

GITA  RAYAMAJHI10509846 Thamman Bahadur Khadka 403024/267 FemaleK196

RAM LAKHAN LODH10509847 Arjun  Lodh 37-06-81-00692 MaleA197

ISHWOR  RASKOTI10509891 SHIV BAHADUR RASKOTI 39-01-82-07355 MaleA198

ANUP  MAURYA10509916 Ram Sajan  Maurya 37-06-82-02203 MaleA199

MUSKAN  THAPA10509926 Rajendra  Thapa 50-01-82-01966 FemaleK200

PRAKASH  G C10509941 CHANDRA BAHADUR 41-01-70-04159 MaleA201

ANIL  PACHHAI10509969 CHANDRA BAHADUR 41-22-74-00147 MaleA202

KRISHNA  PANTHI10509972 gokul prasad panthi 538/40101 MaleA203

GIR BAHADUR RANA10509994 Chandra Bahadur Rana 401042/800 MaleA204

GOMA DEVI SAPKOTA10510029 bishnu prasad sapkota 37-02-77-04667 FemaleK205

GOVIND  MALLAH10510070 Ram Bahadur Mallah 38-01-80-07578 MaleA206

MADAN  RASKOTI10510095 Rudra Bahadur Raskoti 40-01-82-01624 MaleB207

SANJEEP  SHRESTHA10510123 Bishnu Prasad Shrestha 40-01-80-01786 MaleA208

GOMA KUMARI TANDAN10510178 Man Bahadur Tandan 41-01-73-02687 FemaleA209

SANGIT  KHAREL10510226 Netra  Kharel 37-01-82-03588 MaleA210

KOPILA  GAUTAM KHAREL10510251 Agnidhar  Gautam 41-01-73-05847 FemaleK211

AYUSH  SHRESTHA10510267 Amrit  Shrestha 37-02-79-08842 MaleA212

NARAYAN  LONIYA10510280 Ram Agya Loniya 36-01-71-03746 MaleA213

ROJINA  THARU10510288 Shreeram  Tharu 37-02-74-03638 FemaleK214

KRISHNA MAYA THAPA10510304 Tilak Bahadur  Thapa 37-02-77-07106 FemaleK215

LACHHUMAN  DANGORIYA10510309 Ram Prasad Dangoriya 10305 MaleB216

NAMITA  RAYAMAJHI10510325 KARNA BAHADUR 41-01-82-02364 FemaleK217

GANGA  PANTH10510335 Govinda Prasad Panth 41-01-74-05874 FemaleK218

SWARASATI  GHIMIRE10510344 Gyanishwor  ghimire 35140 FemaleK219

GOVINDA PRASAD10510363 nandalal  chapagai 422047\30654 MaleB220

RAJDEEP  JAISWAL10510381 kailash  jaiswal 37-02-80-03581 MaleA221

ASMITA  RAYAMAJHI10510409 dhan Bhhadur  Rayamajhi 40-01-79-01189 FemaleA222

NIRMALA  NEUPANE10510415 Deviram  Neupane 2/09/47790 FemaleK223

KARISHMA  THARU10510427 Kedar Dangoriya Tharu 37-01-74-10454´ FemaleK224

RITESH  KC10510436 Ramesh Kumar KC 37-02-82-06014 MaleA225

MASINA  RAJALI10510452 RUM BAHADUR 413016/101 FemaleK226
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JAMEEL  BHAT10510464 Mukhtar  Bhat 38-01-068-11489 MaleA227

MANIRAM  NEUPANE10510470 Lal Mani Neupane 1502 MaleA228

SUSHIL  NEPALI10510486 Ram Bahadur Sarki 41-01-79-08746 MaleA229

CHHAVI LAL TRAMU10510487 Jai Prasad Taramu 3528 MaleK230

SHALIKRAM  NEUPANE10510509 Dhakaram  Neupane 38-06-75-01264 MaleB231

JHABILAL  ARYAL10510510 Kashiram  Aryal 1821 MaleK232

SANGITA SUNAR B K10510538 Tul Bahadur B K 37-01-70-13001 FemaleK233

RUPA  B K10510546 Charan Bahadur 37-01-76-10181 FemaleK234

ABHIMANYU  GAHA10510555 Arjun  Gaha 39-01-80-08486 MaleB235

IBA SINGJALI THAPA10510563 Moti Prasad Thapa 38-06-73-00141 FemaleK236

SARITA  SHREES10510575 Prem Bahadur Sheers 50-02-81-00235 FemaleK237

PRATIKSHYA  KHADKA10510607 Niranjan  Khadka 41-01-82-04491 FemaleK238

KESHAV BAHADUR DARAI10510616 Ram Bahadur Darai 433003/86 MaleA239

SANISH  THAPA10510633 Amar  Thapa 37-01-80-14615 MaleK240

BUDH KUMARI BHURTEL10510642 Nar Bhupal Bhurtel 371016/4362 FemaleK241

SUMAN  RISME MAGAR10510657 CHANDRA BAHADUR 42-02-79-01799 MaleA242

DIKSHYA  POUDEL10510681 Sudip  Chalise 37-02-78-05702 FemaleK243

SONI  RANA10510712 Manoj Kumar Rana 37-01-81-06348 FemaleK244

KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA10510720 Mohan Bahadur Thapa 1202 MaleK245

PREAM BAHADUR KHATRI10510734 Amar Bahadur Khatri 37-02-79-11013 MaleA246

PARMIS  BUDHATHOKI10510739 Gopal Bahadur Budhathoki 41-01-82-01874 MaleA247

RAM PRASAD ADHIKARI10510751 Maniram  Adhikari 38-01-066-03095 MaleA248

KAMAL PRASAD ADHIKARI10510763 Maniram  Adhikari 381053-452 MaleA249

BIJJAL  G C10510772 Binod  G C 39-01-82-03112 MaleA250

ANISH  K.C.10510792 TOP BAHADUR KC 38-06-79-01708 MaleA251

BISHAL  ADHIKARI10510807 Baburam Adhikari Chhetri 40-01-82-00472 MaleA252

BHABIN  BISHWOKARMA10510824 KHEM BAHADUR RAMDAM 37-02-81-03500 MaleB253

RAJ KISHOR THARU10510827 Bhukhali  Tharu 38-01-71-09847 MaleA254

KIRAN  SARU10510844 Govinda  Saru 41-01-81-00609 MaleA255

KUSUM  GAUTAM10510851 Tekraj  Gautam 7175 FemaleK256

BIRRAJ  THARU10510864 Ram Bahadur Chaudhary 37-01-74-15109 MaleA257

HARI BAHADUR GAHA10510868 Atiram  Gaha 39-01-72-07369 MaleA258

BIPIN  KUNWAR10510883 Narayan  Kunwar 37-01-80-14446 MaleB259

NAMARAJ  ACHARYA10510888 Krishna Prasad Acharya 61-01-73-03563 MaleA260

KRISHNA BAHADUR SARKI10510894 ran singh sarki 30297 MaleA261

MANOJ  THARU10510902 Santram  Tharu 38-01-71-07314 MaleA262

LAXMAN  SARKI10510907 Dil Bahadur  Sarki 37-02-75-07150 MaleC1263

PRAMILA  KUNWAR10510924 JED BAHADUR  KUNWAR 37-02-82-00340 FemaleK264

SUBAS  CHAUHAN10510929 Laxman Prasad Chauhan 38-01-78-03168 MaleB265
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GANGA LAMTARI CHAND10510942 sher Bahadur Lamtari 53395 FemaleK266

PUSHPA  KUNWAR10510961 Jeevan Kumar Kunwar 77-01-08-03417 FemaleK267

KAMAL BAHADUR NEPALI10510966 HIM BAHADUR NEPALI 1918 MaleA268

DIPA  BELBASE10510991 Yamlal  Khanal 40-01-72-03730 MaleK269

JAMUNA  KANWAR10511005 Puramani  Kanwar 37-01-79-08491 FemaleK270

BAIJ NATH  LODH10511016 Bisham Bhar  Lodh 37-01-78-04275 MaleA271

MUNA  BHUSAL10511038 Ruk Maan Bhusal 38-06-74-00815 FemaleK272

ASHISH  PAL10511042 Chhathu  Gaderiya 37-06-80-01338 MaleA273

LAXMI  BHANDARI10511061 Leknath  Bhandari 38-06-79-00708 FemaleK274

MANIKA  BISHWAKARMA10511067 Tul Bahadur Bishwakarma 37-01-74-02459 FemaleK275

NETRA PRASAD PADHYA10511074 lokh nath padhya 5095 MaleA276

RAMA  SUBEDI10511077 Shyam Lal Subedi 38-01-79-07116 FemaleK277

SANDIP  SUNAR10511090 Bijya  Sunar tomta 37-02-80-03526 MaleA278

SADHANA  NEUPANE10511094 Ram Prasad Neupane 41-01-81-03047 FemaleB279

ABISHEK  CHAUDHARY10511108 SAMBU DONGORIYA 37-02-76-02905 MaleB280

PRAKASH  POKHREL10511115 Jit Bahadur Pokhrel 413071-256 MaleA281

KARAN  SHRESTHA10511118 Barun Kumar Shrestha 361033/261 MaleA282

BHAWANA  THARU10511126 Bhadhai  Tharu 3801066-03066 FemaleK283

KULRAJ  GHIMIRE10511132 BISHNU PRASAD GHIMIRE 17/3172 MaleK284

JUMAN SING  MAHATARA10511140 Janak Bahadur Mahatara 58429 MaleA285

SHYAM  GUPTA10511142 Ramesh  Gupta Teli 37-06-79-01385 MaleA286

KRISHNA  GUPTA TELI10511149 Ramesh  Gupta Teli 37-06-78-02051 MaleA287

KAMAL  ALE10511150 gangabir  ale 39-01-80-04499 MaleB288

RENUKA  PUN10511155 Som Bahadur Khadka 372013/507229 FemaleK289

KISHAN  ALE10511161 man bahadur ale 39-01-81-08709 MaleB290

SUGANDH  THARU10511170 kshedi  THARU 372035/58824 MaleA291

BINDIYA  SEN10511175 BINOD PRATAP SEN 37-01-82-05530 FemaleB292

SMRITEE  BHUSAL10511182 KRISHNA BAHADUR 37-02-81-08215 FemaleK293

RABINA  THAPA10511196 Suresh  Thapa 54-01-82-00640 FemaleK294

MAYA  BANJADE10511197 Ganesh Prasad Banjade 38-01-069-22852 FemaleK295

RAM KUMAR GADERIYA10511203 Dudh Nath Gaderiya 37-01-73-02683 MaleA296

SAROJ  GIRI10511204 Satya Narayan Thakuri 38-06-74-01694 FemaleK297

ANKIT  SUBEDI10511215 Buddhi Prasad  Subedi 41-01-82-05472 MaleA298

RAM PRASAD BELBASE10511222 CHINTAMANI  BELBASE 923/471 MaleA299

SHUSMA   BASNET10511227 Shiv Bahadur Basnet 53-01-76-01904 FemaleK300

KHIM BAHADUR MAHATRA10511235 Sher Bahadur  Mahatra 11468/712/044 MaleK301

POOJA  KUNWAR10511241 Kisan  Kunwar 37-02-81-01271 FemaleK302

KRISHNA  NEUPANE10511251 Keshab Raj Neupane 42-02-79-01855 FemaleK303

RAKSHA  NYAUPANE10511254 Rukmagat  Neupane 41-01-79-06188 FemaleA304
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HARI OM GAUDEL10511262 shobhakhar  gaudel 37-01-78-03642 MaleB305

YUROJ  GURUNG10511267 Indra Bahadur Gurung 41017503450 MaleA306

RANJAN  ALE10511272 Gir Bahadur  Ale 40-01-81-01490 MaleA307

BHAWAN SINGH THAPA10511275 Take Bahadur  Thapa 7604/295/044 MaleA308

SANDIP  CHAUDHARY10511281 Jit Bhadur Tharu 37-02-76-05274 MaleA309

ASHIK  THARU10511287 Tekraj  Tharu 37-02-73-07021 MaleA310

YAM BAHADUR KHATRI10511294 Dhan Bahadur Khatri 1174 MaleK311

BIPIN  PANDEY10511304 Shiva Hari Pandey 37-02-82-04554 MaleA312

SIDDARTHA  THAPA10511308 Narendra Bahadur  Thapa 18-05-80-01354 MaleA313

SUREN  SUNAR10511313 PREM BAHADUR SUNAR 76-01-80-00883 MaleB314

SHIVA PRASAD PARAJULI10511314 GYAN PRASAD PARAJULI 42-02-74-04834 MaleA315

ISHWOR  PARAJULI10511321 BUDDHI SAGAR PARAJULI 42-02-74-01854 MaleA316

ANJU  GNAWALI10511322 gopal prasad gyawali 37-02-74-02612 FemaleK317

MEENA  BASNET10511330 Durga Prasad Basnet 661009/44 FemaleK318

BINDU  ADHIKARI GYAWALI10511332 Loknath  Adhikari 12896-36-044 FemaleK319

LAXMI  POKHREL10511336 Himlal  Neupane 213019/390 FemaleK320

SMRITI  DHAKAL10511338 Dhruba Prasad Dhakal 37-02-80-01120 FemaleK321

PABITRA  BASNET10511339 Krishna Bahadur  Basnet 53-01-74-03267 FemaleK322

MADHU  RANA10511344 Jhapendra  Rana 39-02-82-02004 MaleA323

ANUJ  BASHYAL10511350 Ganga Bahadur Bashyal 37-02-82-02625 MaleA324

BHUWAN  GHARTI10511352 DHURBA BAHADUR 39-01-77-04966 MaleB325

ALISHA  PANDEY10511362 bishnu prasad pandey 40-01-81-02346 FemaleB326

BIKRAM  KARKI10511365 BASANTA KUMAR KC 39-01-73-00809 MaleB327

SAFIKULLAH  FAKIR10511369 Bismillah  Fakir 37-01-70-07126 MaleA328

SAKIL  AHAMAD10511375 Samsad Ahamad  Fakir 37-01-73-07457 MaleA329

TEJ BAHADUR  SARKI10511378 Deubahadur  Sarki 51-02-76-00776 MaleA330

BISHNU  PAUDEL10511382 Bhagilal  Upadhyay 37-07-82-02243 MaleA331

BISHAL  KARKI10511386 Dev Bahadur Karki 38-06-79-00415 MaleA332

KAMAL DIP YADAV10511389 Govind  Yadav 37-06-81-02133 MaleA333

SOBHA KUMARI PURI10511393 Bhagwat  Puri 37-02-75-03715 FemaleK334

RAMESH  THAPA10511394 khimlal  kami 54-01-80-00783 MaleA335

SHREEKRISHNA10511398 Shankar parsad pokharel 39-01-82-09280 MaleA336

SACHIN  ARYAL10511400 Krishna Prasad Aryal 37-01-80-10382 MaleA337

ISARAPHUL  MANSUR10511405 nur mohammad musalman 182069/1576 MaleA338

HIMAL SINJALI  MAGAR10511408 Man Bahadur  Sinjali magar 37-02-78-09140 MaleA339

AYUSH BAMREL MAGAR10511414 Madan Bahadur  Bamrel 37-02-82-05306 MaleA340

RUPESH  AMLEKH10511416 Prem Bahadur  Amlekh 37-02-77-01246 MaleA341

SUSHANT  POUDEL10511419 Bishanu  Poudel 38-06-82-00583 MaleA342

BIKASH  BASHYAL10511424 Cholakant  Bashyal  37-01-79-05097 MaleA343
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RAJIN  DARLAMI10511426 Surya Bahadur Darlami 41-01-82-05778 MaleA344

SUDAMA  MAJHEE10511429 Tase  Mallah 37-01-74-08608 MaleB345

INDIRA PAUDEL KOIRALA10511438 KRISHNA BAHADUR 413026/254 FemaleK346

SANTOSH  G C10511439 AMRIT BAHADUR G C 53-01-78-00319 MaleB347

NAWARAJ  REGMI10511444 Hari Kumar Regmi 37-01-75-09324 MaleA348

SUSHIL CHANDRA SILWAL10511445 Sudarshan  Silwal 35-01-73-06490 MaleA349

RESHAM  NEPALI10511448 Dhan Bahadur  Nepali 40-01-81-02511 MaleA350

SHAHID JUNAID10511454 Matiullah  Mu 38-01-80-07437 MaleA351

RAJ KUMAR GIRI10511455 binod  Giri 41-01-77-06305 MaleB352

SANJAY  SUNAR10511456 Dale  Sunar 41-01-81-02246 MaleB353

NABIN  PANDEY10511457 Giri Raj Pandey 40-01-82-00494 MaleA354

LAXMAN  KAMI10511459 Tejya  Kami 562018-123 MaleA355

IBRAHIM  KHAN10511464 Rawab  Khan 38-01-80-07029 MaleA356

ANKIT  MAHATO10511465 Manoj Kumar Mahato 65-02-73-11985 MaleB357

SHORUP  SUNAR10511468 toj bahadur sunar 40-01-81-00761 MaleA358

SAGAR  NEPAL10511469 Gopal Raj Nepal 391048/228 MaleA359

SANDESH  PAUDEL10511472 Ghanshyam  Paudel 41-01-82-07473 MaleA360

RAJAN  BHATTARAI10511476 Devi Prasad  Bhattarai 39-01-82-06619 MaleA361

PADAM  KUNWAR10511479 Thaman  Kunwar 413026-229 MaleA362

PRATIK  ARYAL10511480 Krishna Prasad Aryal 41-01-82-00548 MaleA363

KAMALA  GYAWALI10511481 Ram Kumar Poudel 1522/3256 FemaleK364

SURAJ  CHAUHAN10511482 Chandramn  Chauhan 38-01-81-07929 MaleB365

KRISHNARAJ  DHAKAL10511484 Narayan Prasad Dhakal 391050/230 MaleA366

NARAYAN  GYAWALI10511485 Shalik Ram Gyawali 37-02-82-06129 MaleA367
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